September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

June*

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Mon

Tues/Wed
Thurs/Fri

Wednesday
Thurs/Fri

Friday
Mon-Fri

Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Monday

Monday

Mon-Tues

Wednesday
Monday

Wed/Thurs
Thursday

=
/-\

Thelma K. Retsman
Preschoo]
of BeTh El

Preschool Calendar 2023-2024

4
5
6
15
25

17-18
9-10

22
23-24

22
25-29

16
19

25

22-30

27

12-13
20

Labor Day — Preschool Closed

Visiting Day -More information to come!
First Full Day of School

Rosh Hashanah — Preschool Closed
Yom Kippur — Preschool Closed

Picture Days

*School year has been extended two weeks. No mini-camp registration required.

Teachers’ Convention/Professional Development — Preschool Closed

12:00pm Dismissal
Thanksgiving — Preschool Closed

12:00pm Dismissal
Winter Break — Preschool Closed

Preschool Closed
Preschool Resumes
Martin Luther King Jr. Day — Preschool Closed

Presidents’ Weekend — Preschool Closed
Presidents’ Weekend — Preschool Closed

Come to school in costume to celebrate Purim!

Passover/Spring Break — Preschool Closed

Preschool Resumes
Memorial Day — Preschool Closed

Shavuot — Preschool Closed
Last Day of School - 12:00pm Dismissal

*School year has been extended two weeks. No mini-camp registration required.

Monday

24

Camp Begins! (Must register to attend.)

Updated 1/4/2023



