

## Preschool Calendar 2023-2024

\*School year has been extended two weeks. No mini-camp registration required.

	7			
September	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Friday Mon	4 5 6 15 25	Labor Day – Preschool Closed Visiting Day -More information to come! First Full Day of School Rosh Hashanah – Preschool Closed Yom Kippur – Preschool Closed	
October	Tues/Wed	17-18	Picture Days	
November	Thurs/Fri Wednesday Thurs/Fri	9-10 22 23-24	Teachers' Convention/Professional Development – Preschool Closed 12:00pm Dismissal Thanksgiving – Preschool Closed	
December	Friday Mon-Fri	22 25-29	12:00pm Dismissal Winter Break – Preschool Closed	
January	Monday Tuesday Monday	1 2 15	Preschool Closed Preschool Resumes Martin Luther King Jr. Day – Preschool Closed	
February	Friday Monday	16 19	Presidents' Weekend – Preschool Closed Presidents' Weekend – Preschool Closed	
March	Monday	25	Come to school in costume to celebrate Purim!	
April	Mon-Tues	22-30	Passover/Spring Break - Preschool Closed	
May	Wednesday Monday	1 27	Preschool Resumes Memorial Day - Preschool Closed	
June*	Wed/Thurs Thursday *School year has	20	Shavuot – Preschool Closed  Last Day of School - 12:00pm Dismissal  stended two weeks. No mini-camp registration required.	
	Monday	24	Camp Begins! (Must register to attend.)	2